B Plgtes

Item designation

Module Tibia plates - SFI

for SFI-Imp.|c1nts

| Code-No. | Quantity

Distal Tibia plate w. con.
Distal Tibia plate w. con.
Distal Tibia plate w. con.
Distal Tibia plate w. con.

Item designation

thread 3.5; 5h; 108 x 14; R; med.; vas; T
thread 3.5; 7h; 140 x 14; R; med.; vas; T
thread 3.5; 9h; 172 x 14; R; med.; vas; T
thread 3.5; 11h; 204 x 14; R; med.; vas; T

5.732.05
5.732.07
5.732.09

1
1
1
5.732.11 1

| Code-No. | Quantity

Distal Tibia plate w. col
Distal Tibia plate w. co
Distal Tibia plate w. col

=3

>

Distal Tibia plate w. col

B Storage

Item designation

=3

=3

thread 3.5; 5h; 108 x 14; L; med.; vas; T
thread 3.5; 7h; 140 x 14; L; med.; vas; T

. thread 3.5; 9h; 172 x 14; L; med.; vas; T
. thread 3.5; 11h; 204 x 14; L; med.; vas; T

perforated autoclavable container with inset for Implants-Modul Tibia

5.733.05 1
5.733.07 1
5.733.09 1
5.733.11 1
| Code-No. | Quantity ’
‘ 19.540.00 1

Set - complete: 19.541.00

Set - autoclavable container: 19.540.00

(x4
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for SFI-Implants

Modul Tibia plates - SFI
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